
VANCOUVER
ISLAND U.S.A.

Nanaimo

Swartz Bay

Victoria

Vancouver

Atrium

Deck

Parking Lot

Garbage/
Recycle
Compound

Used Cooking Oil
Receptacle

Loading

Storage

100
110
120
130

6,138
1,199
3,618
1,104

Available
SH91 Dessert Bubble Tea 
Peninsula Co-op Liquor Store
Foo Asian Street Food

6,138 sf

Foo Asian
Street Food

SH91
Dessert

Bubble Tea 

Peninsula Co-op
Liquor Store

Bl
an

sh
ar

d 
St

re
et

Yates Street

The Dominion Rocket
759 Yates Street, Victoria, BC

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Separate OwnershipLeased Common AreasAvailable

Ryan Hall
rhall@anthemproperties.com
604 235 3174

Lisa Doherty
ldoherty@anthemproperties.com
604 488 3608

anthemproperties.com


