

## **The Dominion Rocket**

759 Yates Street, Victoria, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
100	6,138	Available
110	1,199	SH91 Dessert Bubble Tea
120	3,618	Peninsula Co-op Liquor Store
130	1,104	Foo Asian Street Food



## Ryan Hall

rhall@anthemproperties.com 604 235 3174

## **Lisa Doherty**

Idoherty@anthemproperties.com 604 488 3608